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A3

1 CG Esparreguera A 81,100
ALONSO GIMBEL, NEU 0,000 9,6009,800 27,5008,10059909

EXPÓSITO ALONSO, DANIELA 0,000 8,2008,800 25,7008,70056799

GUIJARRO LUCENILLA, INDIA 0,000 8,8009,600 26,0007,60052339

MARTIN , NOA 0,000 7,6008,200 24,0008,20059926

SANCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ, THAIS 0,000 8,3009,600 26,4008,50059785

29,000 0,000 26,700 25,400

2 Abrera GC A 80,600
GÁZQUEZ CARBALLAR, AZAHARA 0,000 7,9009,500 24,7007,30059336

GONZALEZ MACHACÓN, LAURA 0,000 8,7008,600 26,4009,10059339

GONZALEZ MANZANO, AINHOA 0,000 8,8008,900 25,5007,80059632

MARCOS GONZÁLEZ, BRUNA 0,000 8,3008,500 26,1009,30060155

MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNEZ, JULIA 0,000 6,5009,000 24,5009,00059338

27,400 0,000 25,800 27,400

3 CG Mataro A 80,500
MESA LLAVE, VERA 0,000 9,1009,400 26,8008,30059671

PAYÀ GARCÍA, ALEXIA 0,000 9,2009,000 27,3009,10059688

REYES PÉREZ, ENIA 0,000 8,8008,800 25,8008,20059685

TORRA MONTES, ALBA 0,000 9,0009,200 25,3007,10059691

27,600 0,000 27,300 25,600

4 Anoia CG A 75,200
FIRESTONE TORRES, OLIVIA 0,000 7,7008,700 23,9007,50059901

LÓPEZ LLOBET, GRETA 0,000 8,4008,500 24,1007,20059616

REALES ORTEGA, LAIA 0,000 9,0009,100 25,5007,40059595

WEBB ROLDAN, SIENNA 0,000 8,9009,000 24,5006,60059891

26,800 0,000 26,300 22,100
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1 Salt GC A 108,400
ALVAREZ GALLARDO, AINA 8,500 5,0003,000 23,7007,20059410

CORTES SINISTERRA, YRETH 9,500 8,3009,600 35,5008,10059350

GARGALLO PEREZ, VALERIA 9,700 9,5009,500 36,7008,00059349

MORENO GRANDE, GALA 9,000 8,00010,100 35,0007,90059405

PORTELL PUIG, TXELL 9,300 8,2009,800 35,6008,30057121

29,500 28,500 26,000 24,400

2 CGE Les Moreres A 106,000
AGUILAR SANZ, ALÈXIA 9,400 6,0009,500 31,9007,00059298

D’ANGELO , NORA FRANCESCA 9,600 8,9009,300 36,0008,20059368

PANA , ELENA FLORINA 9,000 6,8009,400 33,2008,00059428

TOMÀS BOLSTAD, MIA 9,800 8,5009,800 36,2008,10059950

28,700 28,800 24,200 24,300

3 CG Osona A 105,500
BARDOLET CRUSATS, ELIA 5,000 7,2003,000 19,7004,50059453

CODINA BONET, BRUNA 8,500 6,9009,600 30,9005,90059451

COMAS TORRES, NERET 9,500 8,00010,000 34,9007,40059463

PASTOR CORNELLAS, ARLET 8,900 8,7009,400 34,8007,80056738

SANCHEZ MADAULA, JANA 9,000 8,3009,800 35,6008,50059455

29,400 27,400 25,000 23,700

4 CG Barcelona A 103,000
ACEVEDO GRECO, SARA 8,800 7,1009,000 31,9007,00056571

MAGALHAES VALENTE, EMMA 9,900 9,1009,700 35,6006,90056570

PUERTA GOMEZ, CANDELA 8,900 8,4009,300 32,0005,40056568

SERRANO PUERTO, BARBARA 9,200 7,6009,900 33,8007,10056512

28,900 28,000 25,100 21,000

5 CG EGIBA A 102,600
BAENA MONTESO, MARIA 9,500 8,3009,800 34,8007,20057086
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BRUNET CHAPARRO, GINEBRA 9,100 9,0009,500 34,2006,60054123

GUILANYA CARNERO, JULIA 8,400 7,1009,700 33,6008,40055734

29,000 27,000 24,400 22,200

6 Anoia CG A 102,100
CAMINS DIAZ, AINET 9,100 7,8008,800 32,6006,90059623

CARMONA GASZEK, SARA 8,600 8,4008,700 32,4006,70059612

MARTÍNEZ REQUESENS, BLANCA 8,700 7,0009,700 31,1005,70059590

TORRAS MUÑOZ, ONA 9,600 8,6009,300 36,0008,50059983

27,800 27,400 24,800 22,100

7 CG Osona B 96,500
COSSIO TUBERT, IVET 8,800 6,9009,400 31,6006,50058959

JOANA VERGES, ABRIL 9,400 8,7009,500 36,1008,50059164

LLUCH MEJÍAS, GINA 7,900 7,3008,500 28,8005,10059536

27,400 26,100 22,900 20,100

8 CG EGIBA B 90,900
BALL-LLOSERA GUTIERREZ, BRUNA 9,100 8,1009,100 34,0007,70058315

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ADA 6,900 8,1003,000 25,8007,80051868

GRAZIADEI , LEILA 8,700 7,0009,400 31,1006,00058874

21,500 24,700 23,200 21,500

9 CE Salle Gracia A 74,800
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, VEGA 7,700 3,6003,000 17,6003,30059376

RICOMÀ DURAN, BERTA 8,000 5,3009,000 30,2007,90059592

SERRA RIKIC, EMMA 5,700 6,4009,700 27,0005,20059705

21,700 21,400 15,300 16,400

10 CG VILANOVA A 70,500
BARRAS MIRET, JANA 8,400 8,1008,400 28,6003,70059741

GEBELLÍ JIMÉNEZ, IRATXE 6,800 6,1008,500 24,1002,70059732
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MUÑOZ PAREJO, MIA 7,900 2,4003,000 17,8004,50059733

19,900 23,100 16,600 10,900
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1 CG Barcelona A 109,100
CICCARELI DOMENECH, MARTINA 9,800 7,7009,200 35,2008,50054107

FABRO GARCIA, BERTA 10,100 8,20010,000 36,2007,90056302

PATIÑO PAN, LAIA 9,900 8,40010,000 37,7009,40056669

29,200 29,800 24,300 25,800

2 Gracia GC A 105,800
DONAIRE FERNANDEZ, JANA 8,000 4,3009,500 29,3007,50058676

GARCIA ROLDAN, ALBA 8,800 8,4009,400 33,5006,90058193

MARIMON VENTOSA, PAULA 9,000 7,3009,500 31,5005,70056405

OLIVERAS FELIPE, BLANCA 9,800 8,80010,100 37,1008,40058253

PERELLO KRAMER, MAR 9,700 8,2009,500 33,8006,40058903

29,100 28,500 25,400 22,800

3 CGA Porqueres A 104,700
GUERRA ARNAU, MARINA 5,800 8,2003,000 24,7007,70059500

PUIGVERT SERRA, JANA 9,800 8,10010,200 37,2009,10059498

RODRÍGUEZ SAUBI, MARIA 6,600 7,7009,400 31,6007,90057316

SARAROLS LOPEZ, JUNA 6,100 8,1009,200 31,5008,10059499

TORRELLES AYATS, CLÀUDIA 9,600 4,8009,600 30,3006,30059881

29,200 26,000 24,400 25,100

4 CG EGIBA A 104,400
CABALLERO MARTI, GINA 8,900 7,60010,200 34,8008,10052407

MASACHS MENDEZ, VALENTINA 9,300 8,3009,600 35,7008,50056239

PELLICER PEÑUELAS, JANA 9,200 6,7009,500 33,5008,10054136

PLANAS CHINCHILLA, ADRIANA 8,700 7,1009,100 32,6007,70056285

29,300 27,400 23,000 24,700

5 CG Osona A 102,500
CASADELLÀ LINARES, GEORGINA 7,800 6,9003,000 23,2005,50056903

CORNELLA SELLES, ELNA 8,400 8,6009,600 35,2008,60054708
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CUGURA ARIMANY, BRUNA 9,400 7,6009,800 35,1008,30054766

GAMES PUJALS, MAVIS 6,500 7,2009,800 30,1006,60059535

ORTEGA PUJOL, KEILA 8,600 7,0009,300 30,9006,00059456

29,200 26,400 23,400 23,500

6 CG Terrassa A 98,500
KESKSOU PALOMO, HIDAYA 8,400 5,5009,400 31,3008,00059277

LOZANO CAMPOS, ARLETH 8,700 7,8009,300 33,7007,90059288

LOZANO CAMPOS, JULIA 9,200 6,8009,500 32,0006,50059289

RUIZ AGUAYO, AINA 8,700 6,7008,300 27,5003,80059274

28,200 26,600 21,300 22,400

7 CGE Les Moreres A 96,600
HUERTAS YÉLAMOS, MÍA 8,700 9,00010,000 27,7000,00059532

LARRAURI GARCÍA, HELENA 10,100 7,4009,900 35,6008,20057541

NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 9,900 6,9003,000 25,4005,60059426

VIDAL ASHU, SARAH EDURNE 8,400 6,8003,000 26,1007,90059916

22,900 28,700 23,300 21,700

8 Salt GC A 95,400
JULVEZ FERRER, NORA 9,200 6,4009,600 30,7005,50059269

MIAS VIÑAS, BERTA 8,800 5,8009,300 30,4006,50059400

NONÓ VALENTI, ISONA 9,400 6,10010,000 33,8008,30059402

PUJOL MARTIN, EMMA 9,100 5,6009,500 28,6004,40057117

SERRA DEL RIO, LIA 9,000 5,3008,700 28,4005,40059401

29,100 27,700 18,300 20,300

9 CG EGIBA B 85,500
CONCEPCION HERNANDEZ, ONA 7,000 6,0009,900 27,5004,60058304

PAREDES CARRILLO, NOA 5,400 5,9009,100 26,6006,20058852

RABASA JIMENEZ, EMMA 8,700 6,6009,700 31,4006,40054101

28,700 21,100 18,500 17,200
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10 CG VILANOVA A 85,000
COLLINS DE LEON, SIENA KARINA 8,100 6,8009,600 31,5007,00059442

GARCÍA PÉREZ, PAULA 9,200 5,8008,700 29,4005,70059568

PEÑA MORENO, CIELO FERNANDA 5,900 7,1003,000 24,1008,10059783

21,300 23,200 19,700 20,800
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1 CE TAGYM A 78,600
CASTAÑO DEL PINO, EMMA 0,000 9,1009,200 27,0008,70057023

COLL BAUTISTA, ALICIA 0,000 6,9008,800 24,9009,20059247

GARCIA CANCER, VEGA 0,000 8,3009,100 25,8008,40057022

MONTUFO MALPICA, ITZIAR 0,000 6,8008,900 24,9009,20056923

27,200 0,000 24,300 27,100

2 Abrera GC A 77,800
AMADAS IGELMO, NAUSICA 0,000 8,3009,300 24,8007,20059343

JUBERO GONZÁLEZ, ANAHÍ 0,000 7,6009,100 24,8008,10060156

MONELL RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 0,000 6,60010,200 24,6007,80057441

PARENT ESTERICH, CLÀUDIA 0,000 7,9000,000 16,8008,90059346

VIDAL TABERNERO, EMMA 0,000 7,8009,500 24,5007,20055738

29,000 0,000 24,000 24,800

3 CE Salle Gracia A 77,100
ALVES RISSO, NAHIARA 0,000 8,4006,400 22,3007,50054802

CUENCA FEGER, ESTELLE CLAIRE 0,000 9,0007,200 25,1008,90059562

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ARLET 0,000 7,1006,400 20,2006,70059780

FERNANDEZ BADA, LOLA 0,000 8,8009,400 25,7007,50059604

MERLO DA  CUNHA, JÚLIA 0,000 7,2009,400 25,1008,50059629

26,000 0,000 26,200 24,900

4 CGA Porqueres A 75,200
FARRÉS REIXACH, JANA 0,000 0,0000,000 7,4007,40059492

GALLARDO MUÑOZ, NAHIA 0,000 9,2009,700 28,0009,10059496

ORTIZ MOMPLET, LIA 0,000 6,6007,900 23,1008,60059493

SARQUELLA GRATACÓS, ARLET 0,000 5,8009,200 24,1009,10059491

26,800 0,000 21,600 26,800

5 CE Salle Gracia B 71,600
BRAU PÉREZ, ELSA 0,000 7,4000,000 14,4007,00059528
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CORTÉS LUNA, CLARA 0,000 7,6009,000 24,2007,60059522

GEESON IZQUIERDO, NORA GRACE 0,000 8,0007,900 24,3008,40059371

TERRÉ INIESTA, MARTINA 0,000 5,8007,900 21,5007,80059518

24,800 0,000 23,000 23,800

6 CG Mataro A 69,600
BOLUMAR VALLES, IRIA 0,000 7,6008,700 23,0006,70059683

FIGUERAS SALA, JULIANA 0,000 8,4008,000 25,2008,80059681

LÓPEZ COLET, ONA 0,000 6,0007,200 21,4008,20059678

23,900 0,000 22,000 23,700

7 Abrera GC B 68,700
CASTELLÓ TRUEBA, JANA 0,000 7,1008,400 22,1006,60057438

MORILLO MORLANES, MARTINA 0,000 6,0007,000 18,0005,00059342

MOSEGUÉ MUÑOZ, NICOLE 0,000 9,0000,000 16,3007,30059344

RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ, ALMA 0,000 7,4008,900 23,3007,00059345

24,300 0,000 23,500 20,900

8 CG Olesa A 67,300
BLANCO OLMEDO, ANGELA 0,000 8,5008,900 25,9008,50056577

PUÉRTOLAS HERRERO, ANE 0,000 6,4007,200 20,1006,50056579

RUIZ PUYAL, NAIA 0,000 6,8007,400 21,3007,10056841

23,500 0,000 21,700 22,100
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1 CGE Les Moreres A 108,500
AVILES SAENZ, LIA 7,900 8,5009,200 33,2007,60055286

CUENCA LISEK, ARYA 9,100 8,6009,700 37,3009,90057539

REDONDO MARTÍNEZ, EMMA 7,200 7,6009,100 32,3008,40057583

TABOADA DUARTE, MARIA CLARA 6,300 7,8009,600 32,6008,90059607

URIA JUAN, IRENE 8,500 9,3009,400 36,3009,10059622

28,700 25,500 26,400 27,900

2 CG Esparreguera A 107,500
CUÉLLAR INÉS, NAIA 7,800 9,2009,200 34,9008,70054249

HERNÁNDEZ SOLE, ESTER 8,800 9,0009,500 35,4008,10049020

JIMÉNEZ ROMERO, IRAIDE 9,100 9,6009,700 37,2008,80054208

PIERNAS ROSELL, NAIA 7,500 7,6009,000 32,1008,00048942

28,400 25,700 27,800 25,600

3 Salt GC A 107,500
FIGUERAS BAENA, CLAUDIA 7,800 7,9009,800 34,8009,30059406

LINCAN , MAYA ANDREEA 9,000 6,50010,000 34,1008,60057120

MEJÍA GONZALEZ, MARTINA 7,500 8,40010,100 35,4009,40059408

TORIBIO VERA, LARA 8,800 7,8009,800 35,6009,20059404

29,900 25,600 24,100 27,900

4 CG Osona B 106,800
ANDUJAR FUENTES, IRATI 7,700 6,5008,700 30,9008,00054680

CASAS ARIMANY, AINA 9,300 7,5009,400 35,6009,40055564

ESPAÑA GUTIERREZ, BERTA 8,800 9,6009,500 36,2008,30056370

TONEU ROVIRA, GEMMA 8,300 7,8009,700 34,7008,90056371

VERDAGUER ESPELT, MARTINA 7,600 6,5009,000 31,7008,60054515

28,600 26,400 24,900 26,900

5 CG EGIBA A 105,800
COLOMER ARTIGAS, CARLA 8,000 8,00010,000 34,2008,20051907
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MARSIÑACH PALLISA, ARLET 7,400 9,3009,500 34,4008,20054313

MARSOL ALBACETE, ONA 6,700 8,3009,500 32,0007,50056145

VIVES TRUJILLO, MIA 8,600 8,1009,700 35,0008,60054275

YUSTINO CALVO, ALBA 7,800 9,5009,100 34,7008,30050619

29,200 24,400 27,100 25,100

6 CG Osona A 105,100
FABREGA GELIS, BERTA 7,300 7,50010,000 33,4008,60054619

FLORIDO RUIZ, GAL.LA 8,600 7,7009,400 34,9009,20054583

FONT ROURA, CARLA 8,200 6,1008,900 30,5007,30056000

MARIN MEY, NAYARA 9,200 7,7009,900 35,9009,10058406

MINGUEZ VILA, LAIA 5,300 7,5008,200 27,7006,70054617

29,300 26,000 22,900 26,900

7 CG Barcelona A 103,800
ALZUETA BOCANEGRA, NOA 6,400 6,8009,000 30,6008,40054081

FUSTÉ GARCÍA, PALMIRA 7,700 8,3009,500 33,6008,10052197

MONTORO SILVA, ARIADNA 7,100 9,0009,400 33,8008,30055665

PEREZ CALVO, NOA 8,600 7,0009,500 33,2008,10056203

SENDINO HUERTAS, TERESA 8,700 8,2009,300 34,4008,20056639

28,400 25,000 25,500 24,900

8 Club Nou Art A 102,600
GOMEZ ADAN, SOFIA 8,800 7,8009,800 33,9007,50057820

MAESTRO DOMINGUEZ, IVET 7,900 3,5009,500 29,5008,60059904

MANCHA ALONSO, MEGAN 5,800 6,7009,100 29,8008,20059878

MAYMON ROCA, ITZIAR 8,400 7,8009,700 35,1009,20059915

RUBIO FERNANDEZ, VALERIA 7,900 6,0009,400 31,7008,40059981

29,000 25,100 22,300 26,200

9 Sabarca GC A 100,700
CARRASCO VIVES, ADA 7,500 8,1009,400 33,0008,00055113
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MIRÓN RODRÍGUEZ, VALERIA 9,100 6,7009,600 34,6009,20059389

PEREZ AGUDO, VALERIA 6,300 7,1008,500 28,2306,33057475

ROCA VILA, GALA 8,500 7,3008,800 32,7008,10054919

27,800 25,100 22,500 25,300

10 CGA Porqueres A 100,100
ANGLADA MASÓ, BERTA 6,800 4,60010,100 29,8008,30057323

COLOMER VERA, NOAH 7,700 8,6009,400 33,7008,00059487

GUIXÀ CARDÓ, GAL.LA 8,000 8,5008,000 31,4006,90059486

MASOLIVER GUINÓ, GAL·LA 6,000 6,9009,200 30,7008,60057347

28,700 22,500 24,000 24,900

11 Anoia CG A 97,600
ALMIRALL DE LA IGLESIA, MARIA 7,400 7,5007,600 28,3005,80059615

ARNAU , ETNA 8,100 6,0007,400 28,0006,50059894

DINGA CRISTIANA, AISHA 8,300 9,0008,600 34,6008,70059893

ROVIRA MARTINEZ, JÚLIA 6,700 9,2008,800 32,6007,90060005

25,000 23,800 25,700 23,100

12 CG Molins de Rei A 94,600
PERICH ESTEBAN, IRINA 4,500 7,5008,900 26,9006,00059802

RODRIGUEZ MARAVER, MIRIAM 8,900 7,9009,300 31,9005,80059561

TORRAS ÁVILA, MIREIA 4,300 8,9009,400 31,8009,20059617

VASQUEZ COMAS, MARTINA 4,600 6,0009,800 29,0008,60057510

28,500 18,000 24,300 23,800

13 Associacio MOVE IT A 94,400
LOUREIRO CORTÉS, KEIRA 7,000 7,3008,500 30,0007,20057375

PLANA MORENO, JÖANA 9,400 6,6009,500 34,9009,40057062

RAMÍREZ BADENES, GALA 8,500 4,8008,100 29,5008,10059251

26,100 24,900 18,700 24,700
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14 CG Osona C 93,900
BAUTISTA PINEDA, ELIA 5,100 7,6008,900 29,5007,90059566

LOPEZ MANDON, NAHIA 5,900 6,9008,300 27,3006,20057223

PANTOJA PALACIOS, VIOLETA 5,500 5,3008,800 25,4005,80056707

PEREZ PEREZ, URSULA 8,600 4,4009,400 30,5008,10056739

TORRENTS ORTIZ DE ZARETE, ARLET 7,900 7,7008,600 30,4006,20057224

27,100 22,400 22,200 22,200

15 GA Sta Coloma CE A 93,200
BARRAGAN TIRADO, CANDELA 5,800 3,4008,400 23,1005,50059699

GÁLVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 5,100 5,7008,900 27,6007,90059758

MEDRANO MARTINEZ, LUCIA 8,900 5,1009,000 30,8007,80059715

MELLADO SERRANO, VERA 8,100 5,1009,000 28,4006,20057634

ROLDAN HERNANDEZ, VERA 7,800 8,8008,900 31,4005,90059697

26,900 24,800 19,600 21,900

16 CG Barcelona B 92,300
CARRIZO ESCODA, TAYLOR 8,100 6,6008,700 31,1007,70056638

CASTELLVI MARIN, JANA 6,700 7,0009,300 30,7007,70056601

VERDECIA DOMINGO, MIA 5,300 7,5009,400 30,5008,30055052

27,400 20,100 21,100 23,700

17 CG Terrassa A 90,300
MERIZALDE ALEMANY, EDITH 6,800 8,2008,700 30,3006,60059279

MORALES RUIZ, IVET 6,700 4,6009,100 27,7007,30057150

MORENO MELENDEZ, ANDREA NICOLE 4,600 5,4007,900 23,4005,50059287

NAVARRO LIU, VICKY 7,700 7,4008,800 31,5007,60059280

26,600 21,200 21,000 21,500

18 Unique Gymnastics Gava 89,300
GIAS PHAM, ALICIA 5,000 7,9009,300 30,5008,30059770

GONZÁLEZ ESTORNELL, ADRIANA 6,300 3,9007,900 25,2007,10059772
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MORENO ESCAMILLA, SOL 8,400 8,4008,900 33,6007,90059771

26,100 19,700 20,200 23,300
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1 CGA Porqueres A 109,800
BOSCH MOLINS, BERTA 9,100 8,60010,200 35,0007,10059488

MARTIN PETERS, CLOE 9,300 7,4009,200 34,7008,80059489

MASDEVALL AMETLLER, DIANA 9,100 9,0009,600 36,4008,70059490

PORXAS HERNANDEZ, LAIA 8,000 8,5009,900 33,7007,30057326

VERDEJO VALENTÍ, LOLA 9,000 6,6009,800 34,2008,80057368

29,900 27,500 26,100 26,300

2 Gracia GC A 104,200
MOLLÀ COMPANYÓ, MAR 8,200 6,40010,000 31,5006,90054072

PEIX LOPEZ, DANA 7,900 6,90010,300 32,4007,30048455

RUIZ TOMÁS, NORA 9,000 7,0009,900 34,7008,80056406

URIZARNA DUSCHAT, LAIA 9,200 7,7009,600 35,6009,10056772

YASHAYEV , NITZAN 8,800 6,3009,400 32,0007,50058663

30,200 27,000 21,600 25,400

3 CGE Les Moreres A 104,200
FONT RULLAN, CLAUDIA 6,800 6,6008,800 29,4007,20059381

GOMEZ CRESPO, CLARA 8,800 6,90010,200 32,8006,90054848

MATEO GOMEZ, VALERIA 9,400 6,0009,900 33,9008,60054806

VILELLA FONTINELE, VALENTINA 7,700 6,1009,800 32,2008,60059844

ZAIÑO SÁNCHEZ, EMMA 9,000 7,0009,900 35,2009,30059512

30,000 27,200 20,500 26,500

4 CG Bergueda A 103,300
JORDANA CODINA, TXELL 8,600 9,10010,200 35,7007,80054897

OLTEAN DOBRESCU, ALÍCIA 8,100 6,80010,000 31,9007,00054900

RIBERA AVILÉS, BRUNA 8,600 0,0009,400 18,0000,00054854

TRUJILLO VALERA, ANAÏS 8,900 7,6009,800 35,2008,90057285

30,000 26,100 23,500 23,700

5 CG Mataro A 103,300

Imprès 09/04/2025 9:06:16



3a Fase Edat Escolar A-B-C-D3-D4P

Pavelló Municipal5 - 6 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4G

BOIRO MARTÍNEZ, CIARA 8,800 8,40010,200 36,3008,90057212

TABLADO CAMPOS, CARLA 6,500 6,40010,300 31,5008,30059698

ZAMORA MORILLO, LEYRE 8,200 9,40010,400 35,5007,50057332

30,900 23,500 24,200 24,700

6 CG Osona A 100,900
COSSIO TUBERT, NOA 7,200 5,1009,600 27,8005,90058958

FONT SALA, NAIA 9,000 7,7009,800 34,9008,40054702

MORENO RUBIO, IRIA 5,800 7,5009,600 29,6006,70054772

OLLÉ VILASIS, JUDIT 7,300 6,6009,100 30,5007,50059448

RODRIGUEZ PUENTE, MAIA 9,000 6,60010,100 34,1008,40059462

29,500 25,300 21,800 24,300

7 AE Casp A 100,800
ACED TAPIA, MARIONA 8,700 7,0009,200 31,7006,80057683

CÁNOVAS ALANIS, LARA 7,000 7,1009,400 32,3008,80057644

DIND CASTRO, STELLA 8,700 8,90010,000 36,8009,20057275

28,600 24,400 23,000 24,800

8 CG EGIBA A 100,700
BAENA FONTAROSA, YANIRE 8,200 5,40010,000 31,9008,30055536

HONTECILLAS VILASECA, ARLET 8,300 6,4009,400 29,0004,90051915

MARTINEZ LARGO, BLANCA 8,700 7,80010,500 34,1007,10046190

SIMO SIMON, MARIONA 7,900 5,90010,000 31,0007,20051843

VILLAR LLENAS, ELIA 8,900 6,1009,800 33,3008,50055189

30,500 25,900 20,300 24,000

9 AEG Olot A 99,000
AVILA LLONGARRIU, ABRIL 7,800 6,8009,900 32,2007,70054717

DE RIBOT TRESSERRA, ARIANNA 8,500 8,10010,200 33,0006,20056456

LUQUE VILA, ARLET 8,300 7,10010,000 33,8008,40059650

30,100 24,600 22,000 22,300
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10 Salt GC A 97,900
CORTEGANA FRANCIS, ASHA-LOUISE 7,900 6,5009,500 30,1006,20059407

DILMER GARCIA, DUNIA 9,100 6,20010,200 34,4008,90057127

PALACIOS CODERECH, MARIONA 8,200 5,7009,300 29,8006,60059271

VAN NAERSSEN CAMPS, EMMAº 8,100 7,1009,500 32,7008,00055015

29,200 25,400 19,800 23,500

11 AE St Vicenç Montalt 97,400
CARDENAL PÉREZ, IVETTE 7,600 4,60010,200 27,9005,50059515

GARCIA TAULER, LYS 8,200 7,1009,100 33,2008,80059591

GÓMEZ LUQUE, CARLA 7,700 6,7009,500 31,3007,40059564

RUZAFA RAJA, SOFIA 8,700 6,5009,500 31,8007,10059593

29,200 24,600 20,300 23,300

12 Sabarca GC A 97,000
ALONSO PEREZ, NATALIA 7,800 8,7009,800 31,7005,40055245

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ANNA 8,200 6,8009,900 31,4006,50059398

JUAN GOMEZ, SOFIA 7,000 8,1009,500 29,6005,00059389

SALLENT SANZ, EMMA 7,600 7,40010,200 32,6007,40059399

29,900 23,600 24,200 19,300

13 CG Barcelona A 96,400
AGUILAR GARCIA, ZOE 8,400 6,4009,600 29,8005,40056098

AGUSTINA CAMPOS, ARLET 7,800 6,8000,000 21,8007,20052188

CANAL TEJEDERAS, NORA 7,700 6,3009,700 30,8007,10056307

LORENTE CARNER, ASTRID 7,900 6,0009,900 32,5008,70058690

MULLER ALSINA, AMAIA 6,800 6,20010,200 29,4006,20054083

29,800 24,100 19,500 23,000

14 Gracia GC B 95,800
FAVÁ SUBIRATS, DOLÇA-CINTA 8,900 6,70010,000 32,4006,80053771

GODINO ANDREU, PAULA 6,800 7,5009,300 29,2005,60054102
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LÁZARO TRISTAN, ÍTACA 8,400 6,9009,600 32,3007,40060169

SOLA TROMBINI, AGATA 8,000 5,1009,600 28,7006,00050823

29,200 25,300 21,100 20,200

15 Sabadell GC 94,800
ESTEVE ABAD, VINYET 6,200 5,9009,400 26,5005,00059833

SÀBAT GARCIA, CARLA 8,700 7,60010,400 35,4008,70059836

ZUMAQUERO HABA, NOA 8,000 5,50010,300 32,9009,10059827

30,100 22,900 19,000 22,800

16 CE SPLIT GYM 89,900
ALEJANDRE SOLANA, PAULA 7,300 6,2009,600 28,8005,70057656

BATLLORI ORTIZ, LAURA 8,200 7,2009,500 30,5005,60059631

BOIXADERA ROMERO, MEL 8,000 4,5009,900 28,0005,60055194

TORREDEFLOT FERRE, JANA 6,100 7,1008,800 27,1005,10057231

29,000 23,500 20,500 16,900

17 CG VILANOVA A 86,200
ALBEA , ALEXANDRA 7,300 3,4009,500 26,8006,60059485

ALCALA ABDON, MARTINA 7,300 5,1009,600 25,3003,30059606

HURTADO BURRIEL, ARES 8,700 5,0008,400 28,5006,40059393

TORRES LLOPART, ARIADNA 7,900 7,0009,800 26,7002,00057579

28,900 23,900 17,100 16,300

18 CG Barcelona C 84,900
CASTILLO OSUNA, IRENE 5,200 6,3009,100 26,3005,70055855

CLEMENTE LOPEZ, LEYRE 7,800 5,10010,000 30,0007,10056640

NAVA DE LUCA, ANGELA MARIANNA 7,500 6,0009,300 28,6005,80054340

28,400 20,500 17,400 18,600

19 GA Sta Coloma CE A 80,600
COZAR ESCACHX, LUCIA 6,700 5,0009,400 27,6006,50059630
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MARTIN GUZMÁN, VEGA 7,700 3,0009,400 23,7003,60057633

NISHIYAMA SOLÓRZANO, ONA 7,800 5,9009,000 29,3006,60057631

27,800 22,200 13,900 16,700

20 CG Osona B 79,700
GRANDE BIGAS, ARLET 4,800 6,40010,100 28,2006,90056048

ROMERO SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, ALEXIA 5,600 6,2009,100 24,6003,70056540

TORRENTS SANCHES, ABRIL 6,700 5,50010,000 26,9004,70056823

29,200 17,100 18,100 15,300
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1 CE Salle Gracia A 84,000
ECHEGARAY PLASENCIA, ISABEL 0,000 8,70010,600 28,4009,10059601

GRASSO COMPANYS, ALEXANDRA 0,000 7,40010,500 25,5007,60054962

HEREDIA GONZÁLEZ, EMMA 0,000 8,80010,400 26,2007,00057628

LAGUNAS ANTIMO, MARTINA 0,000 7,60010,600 26,6008,40054967

LAMBERT , KIARA 0,000 8,10010,200 27,5009,20059374

31,700 0,000 25,600 26,700

2 CE Salle Gracia B 81,600
ESCUDERO LLOP, JÚLIA 0,000 8,40010,100 26,5008,00057472

FERRER BLANCO, NEUS 0,000 7,90010,200 24,6006,50054892

MONGUIÓ REIN, PAULA 0,000 8,00011,000 27,8008,80059377

RIART ABASOLO, CLAUDIA 0,000 7,80010,000 25,3007,50059552

SUAREZ ANDRADE, AMY CHARLOTTE 0,000 8,30010,200 27,2008,70057602

31,400 0,000 24,700 25,500

3 Salt GC A 81,300
FIGUERAS JORDÀ, MARIONA 0,000 8,80010,100 28,0009,10058652

MAÑE ALMAZAN, PAULA 0,000 8,40010,200 26,6008,00057221

NONÓ VALENTI, MARTINA 0,000 6,5009,500 22,7006,70058694

RAHILOU , RAJAE 0,000 8,00010,100 26,7008,60059230

SERRA MUÑOZ, ISONA 0,000 6,3009,200 20,9005,40058650

30,400 0,000 25,200 25,700

4 CE TAGYM A 79,500
ARIZA BRAGADO, IRUNE 0,000 8,7009,900 26,2007,60059202

CHOCLAN MORRAL, ALEXIA 0,000 8,30010,100 27,2008,80059222

FERNANDEZ MARIN, ELAINE 0,000 6,80010,000 21,9005,10054514

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, NOA 0,000 7,4008,700 23,6007,50059217

MIRANDA RAYA, SARA 0,000 7,30011,100 25,3006,90059213

31,200 0,000 24,400 23,900
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5 CG Bergueda A 74,800
BOIXADER VEGAS, CARLA 0,000 7,8009,000 21,8005,00059578

CHEN , ISABEL 0,000 7,2009,200 22,3005,90059571

CODINA BERENGUERAS, XÈNIA 0,000 8,5008,500 25,4008,40059360

MAYOL MARIN, BET 0,000 7,4009,700 26,0008,90059364

27,900 0,000 23,700 23,200

6 CE Salle Gracia C 71,400
ALONSO VIDAL, SOFIA 0,000 6,9009,200 20,9004,80059530

GISBERT PONS, CARLA 0,000 7,2009,900 23,4006,30054896

MENDOZA HAYDON, CLARA HELENA 0,000 6,3009,500 22,6006,80055156

VILARRASA GONZALEZ, ONA 0,000 8,60010,000 24,8006,20053038

WESTON AGUIAR, OLIVIA 0,000 5,9009,300 19,5004,30057465

29,400 0,000 22,700 19,300

7 Abrera GC A 68,000
FERNÁNDEZ QUEVEDO, VERA 0,000 6,00010,200 22,9006,70059348

PULIDO ALONSO, IVET 0,000 6,9009,300 23,1006,90049519

YOVCHEVA , JASMINE 0,000 6,7009,900 22,0005,40059347

29,400 0,000 19,600 19,000

8 Anoia CG A 63,800
CABALLER VILADROSA, TÀNIA 0,000 7,90010,000 25,6007,70057875

FREITA GAMEZ, PAULA 0,000 3,7009,600 17,0003,70057876

RODRIGO VIADIU, EIRA RODRIGO VIADIU 0,000 6,8009,700 21,2004,70059620

29,300 0,000 18,400 16,100

9 Club Nou Art A 62,100
AVILA ABELLAN, SARA 0,000 5,9009,000 19,9005,00057823

BUJER RODRIGUEZ, JUDITH 0,000 3,4009,300 18,8006,10059980

CARDENAS CABERO, CLAUDIA 0,000 2,3008,500 14,6003,80059913

NAVARRO MUÑOZ, DANIELA 0,000 6,7009,200 23,4007,50059938
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27,500 0,000 16,000 18,600

10 CG Olesa A 61,800
ALCALÀ ALCARAZ, AINA 0,000 7,4008,500 20,6004,70052278

BRUGUERA PRATS, ELNA 0,000 2,60010,200 17,6004,80048223

GIL DIAZ, NAIA 0,000 4,0009,600 17,4003,80048939

PORTAS MURO, MARTA 0,000 7,1008,900 21,1005,10041457

28,700 0,000 18,500 14,600

11 CE Salle Gracia D 60,000
OCHOA CARRERA, LAIA 0,000 7,3008,500 19,4003,60059378

OLIVERES BERAZA, NAIA 0,000 5,1009,300 17,6003,20054970

VILA PEREZ, OIHANE 0,000 6,3009,700 23,0007,00055104

27,500 0,000 18,700 13,800
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1 CGA Porqueres B 114,100
BATALLER CAULA, ELNA 8,100 9,70010,400 36,4008,20052735

GUIXÀ CARDÓ, IVET 8,800 8,10010,200 35,9008,80057324

RODRIGUEZ MAYNOU, ARIADNA 9,400 8,40010,800 36,7008,10055261

VILA GÜELL, ARIADNA 8,900 9,40010,700 37,9008,90055294

VIÑOLAS BRAMON, BRUNA 7,100 9,3009,800 35,2009,00051201

31,900 27,100 28,400 26,700

2 AEG Olot A 113,400
DALMAU DOMENECH, JUDIT 9,700 9,80010,200 38,1008,40055061

MARTÍ PÁEZ, CARLA 8,400 8,8009,900 35,4008,30059579

SOLDEVILA ROURA, ONA 7,900 9,60010,600 37,2009,10055063

ZAPATA FABREGA, FIONA 8,700 9,50010,700 37,6008,70059647

31,500 26,800 28,900 26,200

3 Salt GC A 110,000
JIMENEZ SERRANO, ONA 8,600 8,10011,100 36,6008,80059409

MOORE , ISABELLA 7,700 8,3009,800 33,7007,90057129

PONS GUMÀ, LAIA 8,900 8,30010,100 35,7008,40057126

SAEZ SANCHEZ, ALINA 9,200 9,40010,200 37,4008,60052773

VILLASEÑOR JURADO, SARA 7,400 7,70010,200 33,2007,90059403

31,500 26,700 26,000 25,800

4 CGE Les Moreres A 109,900
DAZA SALVADOR, NOA 8,500 9,30010,100 36,2008,30057246

GRANADA RODRÍGUEZ, CLÀUDIA 7,500 9,40010,100 34,8007,80059372

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, LAIA 9,200 7,20010,200 35,1008,50052709

PEREZ MORENO, ALBA 8,400 7,60010,300 33,0006,70052716

PUIG CASAS, CARLOTA 8,300 8,80010,200 36,1008,80054838

30,700 26,100 27,500 25,600

5 CG EGIBA A 109,600
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BOADA NOET, MILA 8,500 7,90010,700 36,1009,00056829

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, NOA 7,500 9,20010,600 36,0008,70052399

MUÑOZ ALMAZAN, DANIELA 7,700 9,40010,400 36,0008,50048483

OBIOLS PONKRATOVA, MILENA 8,700 6,70010,200 34,4008,80048922

31,700 24,900 26,500 26,500

6 CE SPLIT GYM 109,300
CASTRILLO BAJONA, CYNTHIA 8,700 8,80010,100 36,1008,50048754

MILLAN MARTINEZ, CIARA 8,800 9,4009,900 36,6008,50057235

VALLRIBERA ROJO, BRUNA 8,500 9,40010,400 35,0006,70049722

VELASCO MARQUEZ, NORA 8,800 7,5009,700 34,0008,00055193

30,400 26,300 27,600 25,000

7 CG Sant Boi A 108,100
CASTILLO LOPEZ, NIDIA 8,900 9,6009,800 36,4008,10053046

GALISTEO LOPEZ, PAULA 7,300 8,0009,700 33,6008,60055120

PRAT MARTINEZ, IRIS 8,600 7,6009,500 32,8007,10052842

ROMAN MAYNE, ARLET 8,800 9,70010,500 36,8007,80047779

30,000 26,300 27,300 24,500

8 AE St Vicenç Montalt 107,700
CRUZ CREUS, BERTA 9,100 7,60010,000 35,2008,50058071

DE CLASCÀ ROQUET, ARLET 7,300 9,00010,100 34,7008,30058068

HERNÁNDEZ PALLARÈS, MARIA 8,200 9,00010,500 36,6008,90059557

PUGA COSTABAL, MARIANA 8,100 7,70010,300 33,9007,80059559

30,900 25,400 25,700 25,700

9 Martorell GC A 105,800
DIAZ RAMOS, CHLOE 8,500 9,5009,700 35,9008,20057295

GARRIGOS FERNANDEZ, AMARA 7,400 9,50010,000 33,3006,40059853

MARTINEZ CAMBA, MERITXELL 8,000 9,1009,800 34,7007,80057294

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ARIANNA 7,900 8,7009,500 33,7007,60059555
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TORREJON MARIN, NORA 4,800 8,2009,900 29,9007,00059874

29,700 24,400 28,100 23,600

10 C Regina Carmeli A 105,700
BARAJAS MATEOS, BLANCA 9,400 8,40010,200 36,7008,70059865

DELGADO CAMUÑAS, ALBA 8,800 9,30010,000 36,7008,60059863

MARTÍNEZ JORDAN, ANA 6,600 8,60010,100 32,3007,00059866

30,300 24,800 26,300 24,300

11 CG Vic A 105,500
GARAÑA FABREGAS, VIOLETA 9,000 8,5008,900 35,0008,60054672

PAPELL SERRA, ABRIL 8,700 8,20010,100 34,7007,70056022

VICENTE GALLIFA, GALA 7,800 8,4009,700 34,2008,30052507

VILA MARTINEZ, ARLET 8,400 8,1009,900 33,7007,30047695

29,700 26,100 25,100 24,600

12 CGA Porqueres A 105,400
CASTRO LÓPEZ, DÚNIA 9,100 8,20010,600 35,6007,70059517

FRANCH SAROLA, ABRIL 7,200 8,40010,000 31,6006,00057320

HORNO SANCHEZ, IONE 8,400 7,70010,500 35,0008,40057346

MORELLA MOLINS, MARTINA 7,800 7,90010,300 34,1008,10059510

31,400 25,300 24,500 24,200

13 AE Casp A 105,200
BOTA GUALLÓ, TURA 6,700 8,70010,100 34,0008,50055500

CASANOVAS PARRAMON, GINA 7,900 9,30010,100 36,5009,20057274

WILLIAMS ALVAREZ, ONA 7,800 8,8009,700 34,7008,40059431

29,900 22,400 26,800 26,100

14 CG EGIBA B 105,000
BASTARDAS RAMS, MARTINA 8,100 9,40010,100 34,8007,20053441

COLOMER ARTIGAS, MARTINA 6,900 9,00010,000 34,3008,40049367
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GARCIA SAA, ELISA 8,200 8,60010,300 34,7007,60052325

OBITA SOLER, KANDELA LJUS 7,300 8,0009,700 33,0008,00058625

30,400 23,600 27,000 24,000

15 CG Terrassa A 104,500
BENAIGES FERRAGUT, MARINA 9,300 7,8009,500 34,6008,00059281

ELIAS DIAZ, JULIA 8,800 9,1009,500 34,6007,20052890

GARCIA ZARAGOZA, LAIA 9,000 7,2009,200 33,7008,30057106

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ERIKA 8,900 7,9009,600 34,0007,60057103

28,600 27,200 24,800 23,900

16 Gracia GC A 104,500
FERNANDEZ RIBÓ, MARINA 8,400 7,60010,100 33,5007,40058808

FLORES CAROD, LEIRE 7,600 8,20010,200 33,6007,60055929

MOUTA BRITO, CAROLINA 7,900 9,10010,300 34,5007,20051824

REPREZAS DE BARROS, NOEMÍ 7,000 8,90010,200 34,8008,70058689

VAROL , ALYA 6,800 0,0000,000 6,8000,00055947

30,700 23,900 26,200 23,700

17 Sabadell GC 104,000
LECHÓN PELÁEZ, OIHANA 7,500 8,2009,800 33,0007,50059858

LORENZO TOVAR, MAIA 8,700 8,80010,200 35,8008,10059823

MAS QUEIRUGA, NÚRIA 5,700 9,5009,500 32,7008,00059829

PRADOS CHAPISEAU, ONA 7,700 7,6009,900 32,8007,60059838

29,900 23,900 26,500 23,700

18 Club Nou Art A 103,500
COLL AGUDO, MARTINA 7,700 8,70010,100 34,7008,20059880

PUERTO ROSELLÓ, PAULA 8,100 9,80010,300 34,6006,40057653

RABASSÓ VERDAGUER, LAIA 7,300 8,8009,700 33,9008,10057670

ROBLEDO PUJADES, CLAUDIA 6,400 8,50010,000 31,3006,40059908

30,400 23,100 27,300 22,700
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19 Anoia CG A 103,200
BALL HERRERA, ELENA 8,900 9,40010,600 37,6008,70053130

CUESTA ROBERT, BERTA 6,900 6,60010,000 30,6007,10051613

DE NOGUERA DAVIES, ARIANNA 7,200 9,30010,300 35,0008,20057881

30,900 23,000 25,300 24,000

20 CG Osona A 102,500
BONSOMS FRANCAS, TXELL 6,600 7,9009,700 31,9007,70057194

PICART PAGES, HELENA 7,700 7,6009,800 32,9007,80054582

SASTRE BRUCAT, NURA 8,400 7,50010,200 32,7006,60056372

ZHENG , YUXY 8,400 9,80010,600 35,3006,50049060

30,600 24,500 25,300 22,100

21 CG Barcelona A 102,400
ARAB DRAKE, DORIS 7,300 7,20010,800 31,4006,10052544

LAMBERT ORLIAC, THAIS 4,500 7,9009,900 28,8006,50057392

MARTIN ALCAIDE, VERA 6,600 8,00010,100 31,5006,80058721

MAZZONI , LENI 7,300 7,4009,700 29,9005,50046374

NOGUES REAL, JULIA 9,700 9,30010,300 37,7008,40053865

31,200 24,300 25,200 21,700

22 CG Sant Boi B 100,000
CONDE CASTRO, SOFIA 7,500 8,6009,900 32,7006,70055558

GONZALEZ MIHI, GALA 8,600 8,2009,500 34,3008,00048149

PUZYRENKO , TAISIIA 7,800 7,9009,300 33,0008,00059936

28,700 23,900 24,700 22,700

23 CG Mataro A 99,500
FERNÁNDEZ REINA, LUCIA 8,000 8,10010,900 33,8006,80057168

GALLARDO MUÑOZ, ZOE 6,500 9,90010,100 35,2008,70059693

MAS GONZÁLEZ, BLANCA 7,000 5,1009,800 30,5008,60057162

30,800 21,500 23,100 24,100
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24 Associacio MOVE IT A 99,400
HOMS RODRÍGUEZ, INDIA 7,400 5,9009,500 27,5004,70057075

LOUREIRO CORTÉS, KYANA 5,400 5,1009,100 25,9006,30057374

PACHECO PARRÓN, LOLA 8,900 9,2009,600 35,6007,90055112

PARAROLS PERICH, PAULA 8,700 8,6009,900 34,7007,50057053

29,000 25,000 23,700 21,700

25 CG EGIBA C 99,000
BORDES VILCHES, IVET 5,300 7,7009,500 29,4006,90054270

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, DANAE 7,100 8,9009,800 33,6007,80058527

MASACHS MENDEZ, CLAUDIA 5,600 5,90010,200 29,8008,10056238

SOLDEVILA HERNANDEZ, CARLA 7,900 9,1009,500 33,8007,30054559

29,500 20,600 25,700 23,200

26 CG Terrassa B 98,000
FERRER ESTEVE, ONA 7,600 6,6009,400 31,4007,80054644

FERRERO LACASA, IVET 8,900 6,3009,900 31,5006,40052882

GONZALEZ CASTILLA, NORA 8,100 7,90010,200 33,7007,50054655

SIERRAS FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA 4,400 6,2009,800 27,8007,40057104

29,900 24,600 20,800 22,700

27 CGE Les Moreres B 97,600
HUERVA SEGURA, SIBILA 8,200 7,0009,900 33,2008,10055210

NOGUERAS LOZANO, GAL·LA 7,700 9,20010,000 34,1007,20054863

VAZQUEZ MUÑOZ, ALMA 7,100 6,40010,200 30,3006,60059624

30,100 23,000 22,600 21,900

28 CN Granollers A 97,100
ALVAREZ GARCIA, AINA 7,400 6,6009,500 31,8008,30058033

JAEN LAVALL, MARINA 8,600 5,20011,000 30,9006,10053908

VITALE , REI 8,000 7,90010,100 34,4008,40055717

30,600 24,000 19,700 22,800
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29 AE Dinasty 96,600
AGUILAR MARTÍNEZ, PAULA 8,400 7,7009,900 33,1007,10057751

CARRERAS GODÀS, NORA 6,700 7,2009,500 30,9007,50057660

PONS PAVLICH, LOLA 7,000 6,80010,000 32,2008,40059719

VELASCO HIDALGO, ABRIL 5,300 5,2009,900 26,1005,70057659

29,800 22,100 21,700 23,000
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1 CG Vic A 115,700
BALLUS BIGAS, ARLET 8,800 8,70010,300 36,1008,30048527

BERNARDO DOMINGUEZ, BAIOLETH 9,000 9,90010,900 39,5009,70036054

GUERRERO AZAUSTRE, NORA 9,200 5,80010,200 34,8009,60049570

JIMENEZ BOZO, KEIRA MELANY 9,800 6,20010,500 35,7009,20054178

SERRA GODAYOL, JULIA 9,200 8,70010,000 35,6007,70047142

31,700 28,200 27,300 28,500

2 Gracia GC A 114,300
FORNS SOBRINO, MIREIA 9,400 8,50010,100 36,6008,60054202

GIL SALES, NÚRIA 8,800 8,20010,700 36,7009,00052143

MIYAZAKI TAKANO, AINA 7,800 8,80010,100 34,2007,50045954

MONGE RAMOS, SOFIA 9,100 10,00010,300 39,0009,60052425

PEÑA DOMINGO, FIONA 9,400 8,80010,600 36,4007,60052435

31,600 27,900 27,600 27,200

3 Salt GC A 109,800
COCA CARRIÓN, NORA 9,200 7,00010,000 32,7006,50050905

GALIMBERTI GUERRERO, LUCIA 8,900 6,7009,900 33,6008,10049628

JAMMEH BADJIE, FATOU 9,600 8,70010,200 37,3008,80057195

SAMPOL PEREZ, ONA 9,700 6,40010,100 35,0008,80057529

TUNKARA , FATU 9,600 7,90010,600 36,9008,80050911

30,900 28,900 23,600 26,400

4 Sabarca GC A 108,700
COTS ALVAREZ, ALBA 9,000 7,10010,700 35,8009,00052667

OLMOS PEDRO, ALBA 8,800 9,20010,400 37,4009,00055064

RODRIGUEZ BUSTAMANTE, LUNA VICTORIA 9,400 5,40011,100 35,5009,60055022

32,200 27,200 21,700 27,600

5 CGA Porqueres A 108,700
BERENGUER BORRELL, BLANCA 8,900 7,20010,200 35,8009,50057343
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MEDINA ROURA, MAR 9,900 9,00010,400 38,5009,20051220

PLA PUIGDEVALL, LAIA 9,300 7,20010,100 34,4007,80055220

30,700 28,100 23,400 26,500

6 Club Nou Art A 108,200
CUNILL GARCIA, ALMA 9,100 7,6009,800 34,0007,50049981

GARCIA MORALES, IRIS 9,700 7,60010,400 34,2006,50046962

MORENO RUIZ, ALBA 8,600 6,20010,800 33,3007,70055347

RAMIREZ BLANCO, ALEXANDRA 9,500 7,70010,500 35,5007,80049982

ROCABRUNA CASOLIVA, MAR 9,700 7,30010,200 36,4009,20055343

31,700 28,900 22,900 24,700

7 CG Osona A 107,300
COROMINAS ARIMANY, LAURA 8,600 8,70010,500 36,9009,10053375

DARDANO VERDAGUER, MARTINA 8,700 7,40010,600 36,6009,90053356

DOU PLANAGUMA, JANA 7,000 7,0009,900 31,3007,40049071

SURRIBAS PEÑA, IRINA 9,000 6,50010,400 32,5006,60046320

31,500 26,300 23,100 26,400

8 CG Barcelona A 107,200
ALLAMEL , NESTA 9,600 4,60010,100 33,5009,20054297

AVILÈS VILANOVA, LAIA 7,000 8,60010,300 33,1007,20050859

COSTA URRUTIA, PAULA 8,400 4,0009,900 29,7007,40054074

FREIRE MELERO, LIA 7,500 7,7009,800 34,4009,40054116

SALAZAR PLASENCIA, AINOA 7,800 7,70010,200 33,9008,20056225

30,600 25,800 24,000 26,800

9 CG Molins de Rei A 107,000
BRAVO PRIETO, MARTINA 8,900 6,4009,900 32,0006,80057570

LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, ADRIANA 9,500 9,40010,300 38,7009,50057572

MAS GAVITO, DANA 9,100 8,80010,200 36,2008,10054923

NAVEROS CABALLERO, NORA 3,700 4,60010,000 22,2003,90057569
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30,500 27,500 24,600 24,400

10 CG EGIBA A 106,800
ALAMO BARRERA, SARA 8,100 6,8009,800 33,6008,90050620

GUERRERO VIDAL, AIMIA 7,900 6,90010,000 34,1009,30035076

LAITA IBAÑEZ, CELIA 7,500 7,10010,300 32,3007,40048191

ROCA NEBOT, ARLET 8,500 6,10010,200 33,9009,10045788

VIVES PEREIRA, LAIA 9,300 8,20010,000 37,3009,80051821

30,500 25,900 22,200 28,200

11 CGE Les Moreres A 106,800
BOLADERES PEDROS, MARTINA 8,300 3,00010,300 28,4006,80059380

PEREKOPSKAIA , EVA 9,000 6,60010,100 34,2008,50057398

PUIG GOMEZ, JULIA 9,400 8,10010,600 36,6008,50057399

TEIXIDOR SANZ, MARINA 8,500 8,60010,200 35,8008,50052722

31,100 26,900 23,300 25,500

12 CG Sant Boi A 105,800
CLAUDEL CARO, ALBA 8,500 8,0009,800 34,8008,50047192

MARTINEZ MENGUAL, IRENE 9,100 8,00010,100 36,1008,90049918

PUERTA GALLEGO, AINARA 8,000 8,2009,900 34,9008,80054811

29,800 25,600 24,200 26,200

13 CE SPLIT GYM 105,800
AGUILAR BOIX, AINA 8,900 8,70010,000 37,1009,50057230

GALOBART VILADRICH, GAL·LA 9,600 7,50010,000 36,5009,40055191

MIRANDA PONS, VIOLETA 8,200 6,60010,100 32,2007,30057655

30,100 26,700 22,800 26,200

14 CG Terrassa A 105,600
COLOMER I PUIG, ESTEL 8,800 7,70010,200 33,6006,90059290

MILLAN MARQUEZ, ELSA 9,900 8,30010,100 36,2007,90052892
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RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, MARTINA 9,100 8,4009,800 35,8008,50052889

30,100 27,800 24,400 23,300

15 CG Olesa A 105,500
ESPADAS MOTOS, NORA 9,200 8,3009,800 34,4007,10053774

GUTIÉRREZ LAMATA, CLAUDIA 8,200 7,20010,200 33,6008,00056840

OMELLA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 8,200 5,40010,100 32,8009,10044961

ROPERO AGUSTIN, NAYARA 7,400 6,3009,800 29,1005,60049018

SALGUERO MOLINA, CLAUDIA 7,600 8,4009,400 34,2008,80057675

30,100 25,600 23,900 25,900

16 CN Granollers A 105,100
FRONTE GUTIERREZ, ARLETTE 8,200 5,30010,200 32,6008,90049203

GARRIDO ROMERO, NORA 9,200 7,7009,900 36,0009,20051070

PIÑERO BARAMBONES, LAIA 9,300 8,20010,500 36,5008,50054459

30,600 26,700 21,200 26,600

17 Associacio MOVE IT A 102,100
BECH FABRE, GISELA 8,900 7,30010,300 36,3009,80057076

SANTACANA RODRÍGUEZ, ELNA 8,100 8,80010,200 35,0007,90059186

TORRALBO CANO, AURORA 8,000 6,50010,100 30,8006,20057073

30,600 25,000 22,600 23,900

18 CG Barcelona B 93,900
CID REÑE, IRIS 9,200 6,10010,700 32,5006,50054146

GARCIA GRAELLS, ANNA 8,300 4,6009,800 29,0006,30054150

ONANDIA DEL COTO, VICTORIA 9,300 5,70010,200 32,4007,20054112

30,700 26,800 16,400 20,000

19 CG VILANOVA A 91,900
GUIXENS RUBIO, DANIELA 4,600 7,20010,200 28,3006,30053639

MERINO RIBAS, LUCIA 8,300 5,30010,000 31,5007,90054873
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SARMIENTO DE LAMO, ASTRID 8,100 4,8009,600 28,9006,40055415

SILVA SANCHEZ, MARTINA 7,200 4,80010,200 27,2005,00055046

30,400 23,600 17,300 20,600

20 AE Dinasty 88,000
CONCHILLO ROBLES, MIA 7,400 5,00010,100 28,5006,00057756

DIAZ MORENO, MIREIA 8,900 5,3009,800 24,0000,00059718

GONZÁLEZ PEREZ, ADELLE 8,300 5,10010,400 28,5004,70057749

GUERRERO POCURULL, JULIA 7,100 4,9009,900 28,8006,90048985

30,400 24,600 15,400 17,600
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1 CE Salle Gracia A 85,000
BLÁZQUEZ ROMAÑÁ, CRISTINA 0,000 9,60010,500 29,3009,20059527

LO GIUDICE LO GIUDICE, DORA 0,000 9,1009,700 26,7007,90054968

MAIZO COTTAREL-DEHOS, EVA MARIANNE 0,000 7,30010,000 24,9007,60060003

MASDEVALL VAZQUEZ, AUREA 0,000 8,70010,200 27,8008,90056537

TARABINI-CASTELLANI HERNANDEZ, CLARA 0,000 7,60010,100 26,4008,70040997

30,800 0,000 27,400 26,800

2 Salt GC A 84,700
DAUNIS BOSCH, JANA 0,000 8,60010,300 26,0007,10050912

INIESTA CONEJO, MARTINA 0,000 7,40010,200 27,1009,50057207

NAVARRO DANÉS, MARIONA 0,000 8,40010,200 27,6009,00057092

RAFFREDATO , SERENA 0,000 6,50010,700 25,0007,80059240

TORRENT SUREDA, AINA 0,000 8,60010,100 28,1009,40059239

31,200 0,000 25,600 27,900

3 Martorell GC A 82,900
COCA DE LA TORRE, MARTA 0,000 8,90010,400 28,9009,60042050

MONZO GOMEZ, LAIA 0,000 7,60010,500 27,2009,10059551

QUINTANEIRO CARRASCO, ALEXANDRA 0,000 6,90010,300 26,0008,80059877

ROMERO RUIZ, LUZ 0,000 7,50010,100 26,6009,00059876

31,200 0,000 24,000 27,700

4 CE TAGYM A 82,100
GINÉ LÓPEZ, EKATERINA 0,000 7,00010,400 26,2008,80057034

LOZANO VENDRELL, AINA 0,000 7,10010,800 26,9009,00057035

SANCHEZ DIAZ, NOA 0,000 8,70010,200 27,2008,30059225

SERRANO TRIGUERO, MELANY 0,000 8,8009,800 24,4005,80057049

31,400 0,000 24,600 26,100

5 Sabarca GC A 80,400
BARTOLI MONFORT, ABRIL 0,000 7,80010,000 25,8008,00042145
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GALLARDO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 0,000 7,70010,000 26,3008,60057589

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, IRENE 0,000 8,30010,300 26,1007,50052668

MARTI CABRERA, JUDITH 0,000 8,20010,000 27,4009,20057590

30,300 0,000 24,300 25,800

6 Salt GC B 79,800
BORRÀS FORT, AFRA 0,000 7,1009,800 24,5007,60057226

BOSCH SALGUERO, BLANCA 0,000 7,00010,200 25,8008,60057087

MAÑE ALMAZAN, MARTINA 0,000 8,6009,600 26,8008,60059241

NERAS ZAMBRANO, INGRID 0,000 7,90010,100 26,9008,90058695

30,100 0,000 23,600 26,100

7 CE TAGYM B 79,000
BASCOY MATEO, MARIA 0,000 6,4009,200 21,0005,40057047

DELVAUX MULLIER, MILA 0,000 6,1009,300 23,5008,10059227

FERNANDEZ MARSHALL, ELLEN MARIONA 0,000 7,40010,100 26,4008,90059214

MARTINEZ JODAR, EMMA 0,000 7,4009,000 24,9008,50046687

SALAS GARRIDO, AYNA 0,000 9,00010,300 27,3008,00059203

29,700 0,000 23,800 25,500

8 Abrera GC A 77,500
BARRIOS PÁRRAGA, ABRIL 0,000 8,10010,400 27,5009,00052464

GARCIA MAURI, ARIADNA 0,000 7,40010,500 24,5006,60053035

IBAR VALDIVIA, AINARA 0,000 7,50010,000 25,4007,90047525

LEIVA HERRERO, BERTA 0,000 6,8009,900 23,4006,70049674

30,900 0,000 23,000 23,600

9 CE Salle Gracia B 76,700
CROS FERNANDEZ, AMELIA 0,000 7,10010,100 25,3008,10057470

MAIZO COTTAREL DEHOS, LEA EMILIA 0,000 8,60010,200 24,8006,00060004

ROIG VAYÀ, MARTINA 0,000 7,8009,800 24,3006,70057459

UNANUE CARALT, LAIA 0,000 7,1009,500 24,9008,30059708
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30,100 0,000 23,500 23,100

10 Anoia CG A 75,200
RAMOS JULIAN, MARCEL·LA 0,000 8,20010,600 28,0009,20055493

SEGURA CABRE, AIDA 0,000 7,4009,500 25,6008,70055496

TORELLÓ GASET, LAURA 0,000 3,3009,900 21,6008,40055495

30,000 0,000 18,900 26,300

11 Salt GC C 70,900
LA CHICA AMAT, LOLA 0,000 6,60010,400 24,7007,70036536

MARIN CORONEL, LAURA 0,000 7,2009,200 23,0006,60059243

PÉREZ ALDECOA, MARÍA 0,000 4,40010,000 21,0006,60059229

SOLANS YAP, LAYA 0,000 6,0009,600 22,4006,80059242

30,000 0,000 19,800 21,100
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1 CGA Porqueres A 114,600
ALSIUS FERRER, IRENE 9,100 8,80010,500 37,8009,40057315

CABEZAS HERREROS, TANIA 8,200 5,20010,700 32,6008,50052741

CATALÀ CHORRO, ARLET 9,200 8,70010,900 37,9009,10054981

CLAVAGUERA TRIAS, JULIA 8,600 7,10010,100 33,9008,10057327

PEREZ ARISTE, JANA 9,600 9,00010,800 38,7009,30059609

32,400 27,900 26,500 27,800

2 Associacio MOVE IT B 114,400
CARRASCO SUÑER, JÚLIA 9,400 4,20010,300 33,4009,50055135

CARRERAS SANCHEZ, VIOLETA 10,000 9,20011,000 39,8009,60055136

SOLER PORTERIAS, MONTSERRAT 9,900 8,80010,800 38,9009,40055127

TORRES ZIMMER, EMILY 9,500 6,30010,400 35,6009,40059238

32,200 29,400 24,300 28,500

3 Associacio MOVE IT A 114,300
BELTRAN ABRATE, EMMA 10,200 9,30010,600 39,7009,60047065

FONT LOPEZ, EMMA 10,200 7,00010,400 36,3008,70047073

GASULL QUINTERO, LENA 9,300 9,00010,700 38,3009,30055145

31,700 29,700 25,300 27,600

4 Sabarca GC A 113,600
PAPELL BALLESTERO, INÉS 8,900 8,50010,300 36,3008,60057863

PRESTIERI LLORET, ALBA 9,100 8,70010,700 37,7009,20036734

RODRIGUEZ SUJAR, IVET-DIAHARA 8,500 7,20010,300 34,6008,60049151

RUBIO ORTEGA, NORA 9,800 6,80010,200 36,1009,30051690

VALLS BARBERO, IRINA 10,300 7,9009,900 37,6009,50044187

31,300 29,200 25,100 28,000

5 CG VILANOVA A 111,100
BONET GARCIA, CÈLIA 9,700 7,50010,400 36,9009,30059611

BROCA DONCEL, DIONA 9,100 7,00010,400 35,7009,20054874
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CASCALLAR LLOTGE, RITA 9,500 7,80010,500 37,2009,40059608

GUMÀ MOSSET, ARAN 7,900 4,30010,600 30,8008,00059574

SCHNEIDER , MIA LAURA 7,500 7,80010,700 34,6008,60054818

31,800 28,300 23,100 27,900

6 CG Osona B 111,000
COBO MAYORGA, MARIONA 9,500 8,60010,300 36,9008,50045377

PASTOR LA ROSA, NOA 9,600 8,90010,400 37,2008,30053364

PRAT CORTADELLES, SIRA 9,400 6,30010,500 34,6008,40036131

TALAVERA PERAIRE, ELIA 8,800 8,6009,700 32,6005,50053378

31,200 28,500 26,100 25,200

6 CG Vic A 111,000
CAPDEVILA SOLER, CARLOTA 9,900 6,90010,200 33,2006,20057306

ILLAMOLA TERRADAS, BERTA 9,300 8,80010,000 37,7009,60051783

SOLER RODRIGUEZ, MARINA 8,800 7,30010,100 34,4008,20049215

TRIOLA COMPTE, CLARA 9,500 8,70010,400 37,6009,00041232

30,700 28,700 24,800 26,800

8 CG Lleida A 109,800
CALVÍS GASSÓ, ELIA 9,000 7,4000,000 26,2009,80057067

GARCIA ESTRADA, BLAU 8,900 6,80010,200 33,7007,80041621

MARTI RUCIAN, ABRIL 8,400 5,90010,300 32,5007,90057043

MORALES GONZALEZ, LUCIA 9,400 6,30010,500 35,2009,00059516

RIUS PASTOR, BETH 9,200 8,70010,600 37,6009,10037435

31,400 27,600 22,900 27,900

9 CG EGIBA A 109,800
ALONSO PALMAROLA, PAULA 8,900 8,40010,400 36,1008,40035578

CARRION PRADO, GINA 9,300 7,3009,700 34,3008,00030567

MARTIN CARDENAS, YAIRA 9,100 8,80010,100 37,2009,20050752

NAVARRO RUIZ, IRENE 8,800 7,2009,900 33,8007,90045749

Imprès 09/04/2025 9:07:46



3a Fase Edat Escolar A-B-C-D3-D4P

Pavelló Municipal5 - 6 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

D4P

TORT PUIG, GINA 8,800 8,6009,800 35,9008,70050389

30,400 27,300 25,800 26,300

10 CG Mataro A 109,200
MIRACLE CONEJERO, NOA 8,900 8,30010,300 35,7008,20057172

MOLA LUSQUIÑOS, EMMA 9,100 7,50010,400 36,0009,00057330

OROZCO CUMARE, GIANELLA 8,500 8,70010,100 36,4009,10057165

PÉREZ QUEROL, BERTA 9,500 6,30010,100 34,2008,30057557

30,800 27,500 24,500 26,400

11 Gracia GC A 109,100
CIDRE SOLER, OLGA 8,200 8,50010,100 35,5008,70050659

CODINA RUIZ, ELSA 8,400 8,9009,900 36,6009,40055045

MAY PARK PUIG, ELISENDA 8,100 3,30010,200 30,4008,80052639

PERFETTO , RAFFAELLA 9,200 8,60010,100 35,4007,50054015

30,400 25,800 26,000 26,900

12 CGE Les Moreres A 107,800
AMARGÓS GRAS, CARLA 9,200 7,60010,200 35,9008,90057530

FARIS , SOPHIA 9,400 7,2009,900 34,9008,40052837

GÓMEZ-PARDO GARCÍA, MARTA 8,700 6,90010,300 34,8008,90057401

REGO CUSSO, LAIA 9,400 7,60010,700 35,1007,40047568

31,200 28,000 22,400 26,200

13 GA Sta Coloma CE B 107,700
CUBILLO LOPEZ, AITANA 9,400 9,30010,600 37,9008,60047197

PIÑEIRO LOPEZ, MIA 9,100 8,5009,800 35,2007,80057600

ROCHA MALAVER, LUCIANA 8,800 6,00010,300 33,9008,80057612

SZABO , ELISA 9,500 5,8009,800 32,4007,30042167

30,700 28,000 23,800 25,200

14 CG Molins de Rei A 107,400
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GALAN LOPEZ, EDURNE 8,300 6,3009,900 32,7008,20041666

GAMERO ÁLVAREZ, VIOLETA 8,900 5,90010,500 34,5009,20054957

HUERTA ZAMEL, ABRIL 9,400 7,30010,600 36,5009,20052615

LUQUE CABELLO, MARTINA 7,700 7,20010,300 34,5009,30049110

VIQUE LOPEZ, ERIKA 8,700 5,40010,800 33,8008,90046942

31,900 27,000 20,800 27,700

15 Club Nou Art A 105,600
FRUTOS LUCENA, ANDREA 9,600 5,9009,700 33,2008,00053136

MARTINEZ CATEURA, BERTA 8,600 3,9009,600 28,8006,70059972

OLIVE ROCA, ARLET 9,200 8,90010,600 36,8008,10055474

PLANAS PONT, VALERIA 9,100 6,10010,500 32,5006,80057671

ROBLEDO PUJADES, ELSA 9,200 4,80010,700 33,5008,80059910

31,800 28,000 20,900 24,900

16 GA Sta Coloma CE A 105,100
CASADO CARMONA, PAULA 9,400 8,80010,000 36,9008,70055301

ESTEVEZ PARDO, LUA 8,700 8,70010,000 35,7008,30057603

PINO PEÑA, AITANA 9,100 5,7009,900 32,1007,40057601

ROJAS SERRANO, DANIELA 8,500 4,5009,600 30,4007,80059664

SAEZ CERVILLA, AROA 8,400 5,7009,400 31,3007,80055302

29,900 27,200 23,200 24,800

17 CG Vic B 102,600
CANADELL CASAS, JORDINA 9,100 7,80010,500 35,8008,40055218

CASTRO LOPEZ, NARA 8,600 5,6009,800 32,4008,40048944

PEDROSA BUSQUETS, ANNA MARIA 9,000 5,7009,900 33,2008,60046140

PONS DE LA IGLESIA, JULIA 4,900 6,10010,200 29,9008,70056699

30,600 26,700 19,600 25,700

18 CG Terrassa A 101,700
AGUDO FERRETE, IRIS 9,000 3,1009,800 30,2008,30054650
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CACERES CASTILLO, JANIRA 8,500 6,40010,100 32,7007,70049476

DUASO PEREZ, JUDIT 9,700 5,60010,100 34,5009,10049477

ELIAS DIAZ, CARLA 8,800 7,0009,400 33,0007,80052891

30,000 27,500 19,000 25,200

19 CG Barcelona A 101,300
CHAVARRIA GUTIERREZ, FERNANDA 9,500 6,20010,200 33,9008,00050542

EDO LLORENTE, AINHARA 8,200 6,6009,900 31,8007,10056310

GUASCH AIGUABELLA, AINA 8,400 7,50010,200 33,1007,00056309

PICAZO GIORDMAINA-MEDICI, LIZA 9,000 5,00010,200 30,6006,40056082

SAYOS MARTIN, NEREA 8,300 4,70010,100 31,5008,40056619

30,600 26,900 20,300 23,500

20 CG EGIBA B 101,100
CAMBRONERO MORENO, PAULA 9,100 6,9000,000 24,3008,30030613

COSTA BATALLER, CLARA 8,600 5,4009,800 32,5008,70048978

PEIPOCH VALVERDE, CARLA 8,900 6,10010,500 33,7008,20046725

ROY CASAS, JULIA 8,800 4,20010,000 31,6008,60030472

30,300 26,800 18,400 25,600

21 CG Terrassa B 101,000
FRANCO GUERRERO, EMMA 6,500 6,7009,600 31,3008,50055230

MORENO VACA, VALERIA 8,500 6,40010,200 33,4008,30059907

PEREZ TEMIÑO, ELSA 8,600 1,6009,400 26,6007,00054663

PIPÓ MARTINEZ, EMMA 8,400 7,7009,600 34,2008,50049474

29,400 25,500 20,800 25,300

22 CG Mataro B 100,900
GUISASOLA MARCO, CANDELA 8,700 5,9009,700 32,3008,00057200

KOUNDIA VELAZCO, DHAYRA 7,600 8,4009,900 33,8007,90057163

SÁNCHEZ REQUENA, JANA 9,200 8,3009,900 34,8007,40057166

29,500 25,500 22,600 23,300
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23 CN Granollers A 100,600
BENITEZ ARCOS, JUDITH 8,700 6,7009,600 32,8007,80050895

LLISTAR GARCIA, LUA 8,600 6,70010,000 33,4008,10052270

LOPEZ SAN MARTIN, MIREIA 8,500 5,10010,200 32,6008,80052302

TOBIASSON HIDALGO, INDIA 7,800 6,4009,800 32,1008,10056476

30,000 25,800 19,800 25,000

24 Gracia GC B 100,300
GRAZIANI RAMIREZ, MARIA 7,000 6,40010,000 31,3007,90041266

JIMENEZ CHUMICHKINA, ALEXANDRA 8,500 7,70010,200 35,3008,90058906

RAMIREZ TRUJILLO, DANIELLA 8,400 8,10010,500 33,7006,70049401

30,700 23,900 22,200 23,500

25 CG Osona A 100,300
FLORIDO RUIZ, LEIRE 8,400 7,60010,200 33,4007,20046760

NUÑEZ CASAS, ALBA 8,900 6,20010,500 34,0008,40035967

REYES PORYAS, HELENA 8,800 5,8009,800 32,9008,50046220

30,500 26,100 19,600 24,100

26 CG Molins de Rei B 99,200
ALMODOVAR MAÑAS, CARLA 8,900 6,70010,500 35,1009,00057444

CORRAL TORRENTS, PAULA 8,300 4,7009,900 29,3006,40059563

RODRÍGUEZ ROCH, VALERIA 8,600 8,00010,100 34,8008,10055073

30,500 25,800 19,400 23,500

27 CG Sant Andreu A 99,000
DOMENECH HERNANDEZ, LAIA 8,300 5,1009,500 30,9008,00057515

ENCINAS RUIZ, JÚLIA 5,800 5,8009,900 30,0008,50057516

PEGUERO , JÚLIA 8,800 6,2009,900 33,8008,90059588

SÁNCHEZ PELLICER, AINA 6,800 7,60010,300 32,4007,70047596

30,100 23,900 19,600 25,400
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28 CE Salle Gracia A 98,900
BASTÉ ALDECOA, ELSA 9,000 6,6009,400 33,7008,70059713

PERRAMON MIRO, CLAUDIA 8,600 4,90010,500 32,7008,70032421

SORAYA OUECHTATI, ALMA 8,300 5,00010,400 32,5008,80042677

30,300 25,900 16,500 26,200

29 CG Sant Boi A 98,700
FONTIVEROS LOPEZ, SARA 8,800 7,80010,300 35,1008,20053045

MELIANI GONZALEZ, LUA 8,400 5,60010,100 31,3007,20057380

MERON PERONI, ISABELLA 8,400 4,10010,000 28,0005,50054817

ORTEGA ACEDO, AITANA 5,500 6,8009,800 29,2007,10055030

30,400 25,600 20,200 22,500

30 CG Esparreguera A 97,600
BADITOIU , MEDEEA IONA 9,000 7,80010,100 35,4008,50046575

CORELLA GONALEZ, LEIRE 8,800 3,80010,000 29,9007,30039612

JIMÉNEZ ROMERO, KAREN 7,100 6,4009,600 32,3009,20053737

29,700 24,900 18,000 25,000

31 CG Terrassa C 96,200
LANZAS ROCA, ALBA 8,900 3,80010,200 30,1007,20059284

LLUGANY VAZQUEZ, ELISA 9,200 7,70010,300 34,6007,40059283

PEREZ HUMET, VALENTINA 7,900 5,20010,000 31,5008,40059285

30,500 26,000 16,700 23,000

32 Sabadell GC 92,300
PALOMINO MORENO, DÀLIA 7,900 5,0009,600 30,5008,00059818

RUA CASALS, ONA 8,500 6,1009,500 32,4008,30059830

TORRAS ALBET, PAULA 7,900 3,80010,300 29,4007,40047363

29,400 24,300 14,900 23,700

33 CG EGIBA C 89,100

Imprès 09/04/2025 9:07:46



3a Fase Edat Escolar A-B-C-D3-D4P

Pavelló Municipal5 - 6 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

D4P

CABANES VILANOVA, AINA 8,500 0,0009,400 26,1008,20050391

CODINA SALDAÑA, GAL.LA 8,000 5,4009,700 30,4007,30053430

JIMENEZ SANTANDREU, EMMA 0,000 1,6000,000 7,8006,20059215

PASCUET LLADO, BERTA 7,900 6,4009,800 31,0006,90035626

28,900 24,400 13,400 22,400
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